
2023 Parent/Teacher Conference Directory 
 

Department Teacher Conference Appointment Link Faculty email 

English 

Lucy Chiarovano Ms. Chiarovano lchiaro@schools.nyc.gov 

Tracey Fess https://calendar.app.google/JjA

RYMBYrpd2DXjj9 

tfess@schools.nyc.gov  

Evan Lewis https://calendar.app.google/iD

vho3DRzZMqUK7J8 

Elewis3@schools.nyc.gov  

Jeannine Stein Ms. Stein jstein8@schools.nyc.gov 

Frank Tassone Mr. Tassone ftasson@schools.nyc.gov 

Neka Williams  Ms. Williams' (English) PTC 

Appt. 

nwilliams42@schools.nyc.gov 

Peter Zellen Mr. Zellen pzellen@schools.nyc.gov 

English as a 

New Language 

Julia Miller Ms. Miller jmiller82@schools.nyc.gov  

Joseph Fanelli Mr. Fanelli jfanelli2@schools.nyc.gov 

Foreign 

Language 

Ana De La Cruz Ms. De La Cruz/Spanish adelacruz5@schools.nyc.gov  

Julia Miller Ms. Miller jmiller82@schools.nyc.gov  

Physical 

Education 

Leeor Laniado Mr. Laniado llaniado@schools.nyc.gov  

Johan Lang Mr. Lang jlang@schools.nyc.gov 

Math 

Salvatore DiMauro Algebra 1 DiMauro 

Appointments   

sdimauro@schools.nyc.gov 

Peter Djentuh DJENTUH APPT. BOOKINGS pdjentuh@schools.nyc.gov  

Laura Kirka Ms. Kirka 16 & 17 lkirka@schools.nyc.gov 

Lorelie Racelis MS. RACELIS’ APPT 

BOOKING 

lracelis@schools.nyc.gov 

Hadisah Richards https://calendar.app.google/7AJ

E6oYrpbSfU6wu8 

https://calendar.app.google/7AJ

E6oYrpbSfU6wu8 

 

hrichards@schools.nyc.gov  

Lou Rehberger Will join meetings with 

co-teacher 

lrehberger@schools.nyc.gov 

Science & 

Technology 

Dante Cao CAO - PTC Appointment dcao2@schools.nyc.gov 

Ngowari Longjohn https://calendar.app.google/3Nk

K5qqjecTmgrFv7 

 

nlongjohn@schools.nyc.gov  

Brian Nebel https://calendar.app.google/9br

wm9ALbYSatz8E7 

bnebel@schools.nyc.gov 

Denise Newland Stewart Ms. Newland - Stewart dnewlandstewart@schools.nyc.gov 

https://calendar.app.google/o7WdTjZabHwqNgCd8
mailto:lchiaro@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/JjARYMBYrpd2DXjj9
https://calendar.app.google/JjARYMBYrpd2DXjj9
mailto:tfess@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/iDvho3DRzZMqUK7J8
https://calendar.app.google/iDvho3DRzZMqUK7J8
mailto:Elewis3@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/wNVsiKe1P54VeR9X6
mailto:jstein8@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/BjLeP8E4ka5CFedx6
mailto:ftassone@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0Do9-hh7EvtkCPH-DoZskitSPgbenjcP8IipD2iR1VZc-lHlXDRps_NIQJ3xF-Jw-U_RsqDVWo
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0Do9-hh7EvtkCPH-DoZskitSPgbenjcP8IipD2iR1VZc-lHlXDRps_NIQJ3xF-Jw-U_RsqDVWo
https://calendar.app.google/QS4KnCvcwwnjdUYJA
mailto:pzellen@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/H5tqz4cdYLv78ujeA
https://calendar.app.google/urHw7GLkg8mKuAU47
https://calendar.app.google/4AgzZd5oQBe65NAq7
mailto:adelacruz5@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/H5tqz4cdYLv78ujeA
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0KQGIfUaZE1Qb1MC4MOOSV67sBAk_BcRrbIyLG9N-O40HxujqsyVkyAJ7bAPQM4Atk0KSXkvmB
mailto:llaniado@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/SjhX1xPkJxeLNPd6A
mailto:jlang@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUJ4TGItdFZhMzVrfGRlZmF1bHR8ZTAxNGM1MTFlMDBjOTA4M2NhODI2ZDNkOWJkMWM1OGQ
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUJ4TGItdFZhMzVrfGRlZmF1bHR8ZTAxNGM1MTFlMDBjOTA4M2NhODI2ZDNkOWJkMWM1OGQ
https://calendar.app.google/4GW9kq7yxL1XmRaNA
mailto:pdjentuh@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/AcZssZ0OtGv-TOR_dvnRfUKBiFBmYtFKQN_QgGHbQ50=
mailto:lkirka@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/fdM924DWg9jDEKDy6
https://calendar.app.google/fdM924DWg9jDEKDy6
mailto:lracelis@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/7AJE6oYrpbSfU6wu8
https://calendar.app.google/7AJE6oYrpbSfU6wu8
https://calendar.app.google/7AJE6oYrpbSfU6wu8
https://calendar.app.google/7AJE6oYrpbSfU6wu8
mailto:hrichards@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:lrehberger@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UU9sRkVoQWZhNkFEfGRlZmF1bHR8NGFhNjI5NjAzMWFlMGEwMjliN2Y4MTg3ZTc1ZThjYWI
mailto:dcao2@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/3NkK5qqjecTmgrFv7
https://calendar.app.google/3NkK5qqjecTmgrFv7
mailto:nlongjohn@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/9brwm9ALbYSatz8E7
https://calendar.app.google/9brwm9ALbYSatz8E7
mailto:bnebel@schools.nyc.gov
https://calendar.app.google/ujxbJJbJimisgEyL8


2023 Parent/Teacher Conference Directory 
Joseph Quiñones Mr. Q's Appointments jquinones19@schools.nyc.gov 

Jean Valneus Mr. Valneus  jvalneus2@schools.nyc.gov  

 

Social Studies 

Tina Choksi https://calendar.google.com/cal

endar/u/0/appointments/AcZssZ

3CX-IPQoL-8Xj0_ZcFvHeYYMo

PEcBFXvKHT7g=  

tchoksi@schools.nyc.gov  

Salvatore Ferone https://calendar.google.com/cal

endar/u/0/appointments/AcZssZ

387bck_9b3zocOmM2sNhIIZz_

e_jCGa3wEhNA=  

sferone@schools.nyc.gov     

La’Shana Grant https://calendar.app.google/7V3

5qmNGNZiEjyAY9 

lgrant11@schools.nyc.gov  

Sandra Heavey Heavey Appointments sheavey@schools.nyc.gov 

Douglas Novak Mr. Novak dnovak2@schools.nyc.gov 

Gina Lazar Will join meeting with 

co-teacher 

glazar@schools.nyc.gov  

Visual Art 
Leon McAllister https://calendar.app.google/qNF

UurViypig9cTQ7 

lmcallister@schools.nyc.gov 

 
Department Faculty Conference Appointment 

Link 
Email address 

Administration Sandra Burgos, Principal Burgos Appointments  sburgos3@schools.nyc.gov  

Vincent Agostinelli, Assistant 
Principal 

Agostinelli Appointments vagostinelli@schools.nyc.gov  

Allison Burke, Assistant Principal  aburke2@schools.nyc.gov  

Gwendolyn Jones, Assistant Principal Jones (google.com) gjones7@schools.nyc.gov  

Dean Mr. Ranniar Mr. Ranniar Drannia@schools.nyc.gov 

Guidance 
Counselors 

Judith DeJesus, 11th & 12th Grade DeJesus Appointment Link jaybardejesus@schools.nyc.go
v  

Omawattie Toolsee, College & Career Toolsee Appointment Link otoolsee@schools.nyc.gov  

Vanessa Ruiz, 9th & 10th Grade Ruiz Appointment Link  vruiz7@schools.nyc.gov  

Parent Coordinator Lisa Cooke Ms. Cooke Link lcook3@schools.nyc.gov  

Social Worker Meg Rosenberg https://calendar.app.google/
kEG364FQ4ebrMaKJ9  

mrosenberg17@schools.nyc.go
v  
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